

SECTION XIV

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

Petitioner(s)

www.ecourtsindia.com

Respondent (s)

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

Mr. L.B. Rai, Adv.
Mr. Shankar Divate, AOR
Mr. S.B. Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Karan Joshi, Adv.
Ms. Utkarsha Sinha, Adv.

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.e

www.ecourtsindia.com

Registry is directed to list the batch of appeals for hearing in the first week of May, 2015. We have so

directed as we have been apprised that the appeals arising out of the land acquisition in respect of the adjacent villages have already been decided by this Court.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master